
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

   Certificate for Professional Development Hours (PDH) 
   Geo-Institute Arizona Chapter Webinar on Tuesday November 17, 2020 

   Online  

 

 

  

      Participant 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                                                          G-I Arizona Chapter 
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Please attach event sign-up sheet with this PDH certificate which is available for download at the GI-Arizona webpage. 

Main Session – 1.0 PDH 
Geotechnical Solutions Across the Southwest 

 
Joe Jannuzzi, PE 

Tim Avery, PE 



Name (Original Name) User Email

Kimberly Martin kkstewa1@asu.edu

Joe Jannuzzi jajannuzzi@keller‐na.com
Tim Avery tim.avery@keller‐na.com
Joe Jannuzzi jajannuzzi@keller‐na.com
Chase White geochase320@gmail.com

Randy Harris r.harris@wt‐us.com
Daniel Rosenbalm dcrosenbalm@saecosafe.com

Gregg Creaser gcreaser@speedie.net

Bryan Reed bwreed@saecosafe.com

Mariah Paz mariah.paz@srpnet.com

Jim Lemmon jamesjlemmon@att.net

Edward Kavazanjian ekavazan@asu.edu

Sichuan Huang shuang64@asu.edu

Louis Braun louis.braun@terrracon.com

Dan Segerman geomandan@yahoo.com

Nick LaFronz nick.lafronz@hdrinc.com

Bruce Kay bkay@ninyoandmoore.com

Robert Cummings rcummings@saguarogeo.com

Miriam Woolley mawoolle@asu.edu

Leon van Paassen lvanpaas@asu.edu

Keith Dahlen kdahlen@ethosengineers.com

Pancho Garza fjgarza1@asu.edu

Mike Pegnam mpegnam@golder.com

Vishal Patel vishal.patel@aecom.com


